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WOW! This renovated 4 bedroom home on a
55 x 110’ lot backs onto park and has an
amazing SOLARIUM KITCHEN ADDITION.
Maple floors throughout main level. Updated
B ER [yl kitchen, bathrooms, replaced doors & win-
dows. Professionally painted and partially
renovated basement.
Call Kim Coulter* |

905-877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262
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KiM COULTER

"Sales Rep.
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Meadowtowne Realty
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED
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 BRUCE
ELMSLIE

***Broker/Owner

{9,[]5}873-8839

&2 Wildwood
' * Realty
EaLT Inc.

Fabulous spic & span home in Campbellville Village - over
1 acre of lush gardens and majestic trees. This home is a
showpiece!! New spectacular kitchen with granite counter-
tops, ceramic floors, custom cabinets, centre island and
walk-in pantry - main floor family room with FP and sliding
doors to deck and hot tub. Separate dining room with w/o
to covered verandah. 4 large bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 3rd
floor loft. Gleaming hardwood flooring and quality carpets.
3000 sq. ft. of pure luxury!! You'll love it!! $729,900.
WW-951
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- OPEN
HOUSE

2-4 PM.
8 Dairy Dr., Acton

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, Novem

ber 9, 2005 3
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NATALIE
FOURNIER

‘Sales Representatives

(519) 853-2086
{-888-833-1945

Detached 2 storey home, 4 bdrm, 3
baths, main floor laundry, eat-in kitchen
with sliding doors to a large deck & fully
fenced yard. Finished basement with

upgraded broadloom. Laminate/ceram-
REAL 'Eﬁrn-r: ~ics throughou Shoy
CENTRE of ownership!
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OPEN HOUSE - S _
18 PRINCESS ANNE DR., GEORG

HOT NEW -

3 bedroom, 2 bath sidesplit just steps to Park
District & Downtown eateries & boutiques! Ren
kit w/pantry, newer countertops, ceramic fir &
backsplash, stovetop, rangehood & buiit in
oven w/ W/O to large, private, fenced backyard!
Elegant Maple flr in Drm/Lrm, strip hardwood
fir stairs & upper level. No Neighbours across

the street. Won't last long.

JANICE RUMLEY

*Sales Rep.

1-866-865-8262
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Muskoka backyardl! Backs onto
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MURRAY
TAYLOR

"AsS50C. Broker

519-824-9050

Stately New England style, 2-1/2 storey home with a
stunning 4 season solarium (all glass) family room.
It's gorgeous. Another unexpected extra is the 3rd
floor loft, an ideal 4th bedroom, playroom, hobby
room, you name it. Beautifully finished basemer
with 3rd fireplace-ane bathroom. All this on a
HUGE pie-shaped lof. Murray Taylor** -519-824-
9950 ext. 214.
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OPEN HOUSE - SUN. NOV. 13, 1-3 PM
" 11 CHARLES LANE, ERIN

Country living in town! Fabulous 3 br, 2 bath sidesplit
plus nanny suite just steps to trendy eateries & bou-
tiques! Ren kit w/ceramic flr, open concept DR w/hdwd
flr, fr doors to deck & screened in gazebo, O/L sunken
LR w/gas FP. Fam rm w/woodburning stove, B/l ent
unit, diag hdwd flr, track lighting & fr doors to patio. Too
many extras to list - A MUST SEE!
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JACQUELINE

wooded area, your own private
forest. Brick bungalow with walk-
out to back deck, country
kitchen, separate dining area.
Master bedroom has semi-
ensuite.- Finished basement,
great rec room with floor-to-ceil-
ing hearth with woodburning
stove, 4 pc washroom & extra
bedroom. Gas furnace less than

BARRAGER
*Sales Rep

1-800-834-5316
REMBX:

REAL ESTATE

Large 2 bedroom condominium. Enjoy the beauty
of the seasons from your unit or huge bay window
in living/dining room. Hardwood floor. Generous
size master bedroom. Ensuite has jacuzzi tub
(extra deep). Great size kitchen with ensuite laun-
dry. Individual temp control for heat & air condi-
tioning. Basement storage. Locker, one parking
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